RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPAL
RE-REVISED TIME TABLE FOR DIPLOMA EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2010

COURSE CODE & NAME M02 - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SYSTEM: SEMESTER
| DATE DAY TIME SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME PAPER CODE |
1st SEM_JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 855)

27/01/2011 Thu 08-11.00 AM. 101 Communication Skills 5161
31/01/2011 Mon 08-11.00AM. 102 Physis 6031
103/02/2011 Thu 08-11.00AM. 103 Chemisty 6032
107/02/2011 Mon 08-11.00AM. 104 Mathematcs 6033

2nd SEM_JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 856)

28/01/2011 Fri ~ 08-11.00 AM. 201 Applied Mechanics 6034
101/02/2011 Tue 08-11.00AM. 202 Environmental Engineering & Safety 6035
1 04/02/2011 Fri  08-11.00 AM. 203 Introduction to Computers 5132
1 08/02/2011 Tue 08-11.00AM. 204 Engineering Drawing 6036

3rd SEM JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 857)

23/12/2010 Thu 08-11.00 AM. 305 Strength of Materials 6253
1 28/12/2010 Tue 08-11.00AM. 301 Material Technology 6250
31/12/2010 Fri  08-11.00 AM. 302 Manufacturing Processes 6251
04/01/2011 Tue 08-11.00AM. 303 Basic Electrical and Electronics 6063
107/01/2011  Fri  08-11.00 AM. 304 Mechanical Drafting & AutoCAD 6252

4th SEM_JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 858)

21/12/2010 Tue 01-4.00 P.M. 404 Industrial Management 6129
24/12/2010 Fri  01-4.00 P.M. 401 Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines 6254
29/12/2010 Wed 01-4.00 P.M. 412 Marketing Management 5181

01-4.00 P.M. 411  Entrepreneurship 6046
01/01/2011 Sat 01-400P.M. 403 Theory of Machines 6256
1 05/01/2011 Wed 01-4.00P.M. 402 Thermal Engineering 6255
5th SEM_JUL.08 (EXAM. CODE : 859)

22/12/2010 Wed 01-4.00 P.M. 501 Process Planning, Estimating and Costing 6257
27/12/2010 Mon 01-4.00 P.M. 505 Industrial Engineering 6261
30/12/2010 Thu 01-4.00P.M. 502 Machine Tool Technology 6258

NOTE: Date, time & order for any paper/exam. can be changed without notice. Students should be in touch
with their college and website www.rgtudiploma.net for updated information.
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